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Jesenné M-ZSO - dlhé trate
Myjava, 28.9.2024

disciplína 2 ženy, 400m voľný spôsob 11 roč. a st.
28.09.2024 - 9:08 Výsledky
bodovanie: FINA 2023

por. Roč. čas body

Seniorky

1. Matyusová Viktória 05 PK Nové Zámky 5:37.42 322
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:02.32 43.92 250m: 3:30.74 43.81 350m: 4:57.57 42.26

100m: 1:18.40 41.55 200m: 2:46.93 44.61 300m: 4:15.31 44.57 400m: 5:37.42 39.85

Staršie juniorky

1. Fašková Viktória 06 Aquasport Levice 4:57.24 471
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.84 38.16 250m: 3:04.51 37.84 350m: 4:20.32 38.01

100m: 1:10.68 37.18 200m: 2:26.67 37.83 300m: 3:42.31 37.80 400m: 4:57.24 36.92

2. Slováková Nicol 06 PK ŠG Nitra 5:12.72 404 + 15.48
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.44 39.79 250m: 3:13.79 40.82 350m: 4:34.35 40.55

100m: 1:12.65 38.69 200m: 2:32.97 40.53 300m: 3:53.80 40.01 400m: 5:12.72 38.37

3. Biscontini Elisa 07 Piešťanský PK 5:35.17 328 + 37.93
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:02.31 42.36 250m: 3:27.85 42.44 350m: 4:54.04 42.67

100m: 1:19.95 41.33 200m: 2:45.41 43.10 300m: 4:11.37 43.52 400m: 5:35.17 41.13

Mladšie juniorky

1. Mikhalevich Anastasiia 09 Slávia Trenčín 4:32.57 611
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:37.33 33.66 250m: 2:46.73 34.87 350m: 3:57.48 35.37

100m: 1:03.67 33.11 200m: 2:11.86 34.53 300m: 3:22.11 35.38 400m: 4:32.57 35.09

2. Špániková Natália 09 PK Záhorák Senica 4:40.57 560 + 8.00
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.74 35.52 250m: 2:52.44 35.82 350m: 4:04.07 35.80

100m: 1:05.22 34.21 200m: 2:16.62 35.88 300m: 3:28.27 35.83 400m: 4:40.57 36.50

3. Toráčová Timea 09 Slávia Trenčín 4:48.50 515 + 15.93
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:46.15 36.18 250m: 2:58.39 36.42 350m: 4:11.35 36.82

100m: 1:09.97 36.20 200m: 2:21.97 35.82 300m: 3:34.53 36.14 400m: 4:48.50 37.15

4. Brežná Daniela 08 Piešťanský PK 4:50.57 504 + 18.00
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.79 36.87 250m: 2:59.67 37.61 350m: 4:14.76 37.77

100m: 1:07.92 35.40 200m: 2:22.06 37.27 300m: 3:36.99 37.32 400m: 4:50.57 35.81

5. Lecká Dominika 09 Aquasport Levice 4:52.65 493 + 20.08
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.25 36.60 250m: 2:59.76 37.93 350m: 4:15.93 37.95

100m: 1:07.65 35.16 200m: 2:21.83 37.58 300m: 3:37.98 38.22 400m: 4:52.65 36.72

6. Jurgová Lucia 09 Matador Púchov 4:58.21 466 + 25.64
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:48.72 37.90 250m: 3:03.99 37.42 350m: 4:17.72 36.51

100m: 1:10.82 37.11 200m: 2:26.57 37.85 300m: 3:41.21 37.22 400m: 4:58.21 40.49

7. Rakúsová Nela 08 STU Trnava 5:00.11 457 + 27.54
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:47.48 37.12 250m: 3:03.82 38.16 350m: 4:21.28 38.75

100m: 1:10.36 36.73 200m: 2:25.66 38.18 300m: 3:42.53 38.71 400m: 5:00.11 38.83

8. Cvengrošová Lucia 09 Považskobystrický PO 5:00.77 454 + 28.20
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:52.07 38.68 250m: 3:09.10 38.28 350m: 4:24.99 37.39

100m: 1:13.39 38.46 200m: 2:30.82 38.75 300m: 3:47.60 38.50 400m: 5:00.77 35.78

9. Gronichová Melánia 09 STU Trnava 5:02.88 445 + 30.31
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:48.65 37.85 250m: 3:06.38 39.02 350m: 4:24.02 38.96

100m: 1:10.80 36.51 200m: 2:27.36 38.71 300m: 3:45.06 38.68 400m: 5:02.88 38.86

10. Červená Melisa 08 Slávia Trenčín 5:06.04 431 + 33.47
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:50.82 38.01 250m: 3:08.19 38.77 350m: 4:26.97 39.55

100m: 1:12.81 37.54 200m: 2:29.42 38.60 300m: 3:47.42 39.23 400m: 5:06.04 39.07

11. Traves Emily 09 Slávia Trenčín 5:09.69 416 + 37.12
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:53.72 39.56 250m: 3:12.62 39.27 350m: 4:31.49 39.37

100m: 1:14.16 38.69 200m: 2:33.35 39.63 300m: 3:52.12 39.50 400m: 5:09.69 38.20
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12. Mocháková Linda 09 Kúpele Piešťany 5:09.82 416 + 37.25
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:52.84 38.74 250m: 3:11.58 39.87 350m: 4:31.49 39.81

100m: 1:14.10 38.07 200m: 2:31.71 38.87 300m: 3:51.68 40.10 400m: 5:09.82 38.33

13. Mešová Sofia Katarína 08 STU Trnava 5:13.16 402 + 40.59
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:49.63 38.80 250m: 3:11.83 40.74 350m: 4:32.95 40.62

100m: 1:10.83 37.56 200m: 2:31.09 41.46 300m: 3:52.33 40.50 400m: 5:13.16 40.21

14. Lehutová Pavlína 09 Piešťanský PK 5:16.51 390 + 43.94
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:53.88 39.82 250m: 3:15.28 40.68 350m: 4:37.24 40.31

100m: 1:14.06 38.85 200m: 2:34.60 40.72 300m: 3:56.93 41.65 400m: 5:16.51 39.27

15. Fukna Isabella 09 PK Záhorák Senica 5:21.75 371 + 49.18
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:54.71 39.85 250m: 3:16.71 40.93 350m: 4:39.70 41.62

100m: 1:14.86 38.67 200m: 2:35.78 41.07 300m: 3:58.08 41.37 400m: 5:21.75 42.05

16. Kuchťáková Zuzana 08 Slávia Trenčín 5:36.55 324 + 1:03.98
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.27 42.79 250m: 3:25.69 43.63 350m: 4:54.63 44.96

100m: 1:16.48 40.55 200m: 2:42.06 42.79 300m: 4:09.67 43.98 400m: 5:36.55 41.92

17. Marková Markéta 09 PO Spartak Myjava 5:41.79 309 + 1:09.22
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:07.40 45.57 250m: 3:36.31 44.86 350m: 5:02.01 43.20

100m: 1:21.83 44.27 200m: 2:51.45 44.05 300m: 4:18.81 42.50 400m: 5:41.79 39.78

18. Drábeková Valerie 09 PO Spartak Myjava 5:49.16 290 + 1:16.59
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:00.82 43.90 250m: 3:30.56 45.52 350m: 5:03.36 46.48

100m: 1:16.92 41.04 200m: 2:45.04 44.22 300m: 4:16.88 46.32 400m: 5:49.16 45.80

19. Reptová Barbora 09 PO Spartak Myjava 5:51.10 285 + 1:18.53
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:05.02 45.50 250m: 3:35.64 44.86 350m: 5:06.15 45.09

100m: 1:19.52 42.35 200m: 2:50.78 45.76 300m: 4:21.06 45.42 400m: 5:51.10 44.95

20. Konkúšová Nikola 09 PO Spartak Myjava 7:39.61 127 + 3:07.04
50m: 47.25 47.25 150m: 2:42.05 59.96 250m: 4:39.64 58.76 350m: 6:41.76 1:01.44

100m: 1:42.09 54.84 200m: 3:40.88 58.83 300m: 5:40.32 1:00.68 400m: 7:39.61 57.85

14 roč.

1. Slámová Lucia 10 Kúpele Piešťany 4:35.23 593
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:39.54 34.48 250m: 2:49.30 35.07 350m: 4:00.22 35.59

100m: 1:05.06 33.80 200m: 2:14.23 34.69 300m: 3:24.63 35.33 400m: 4:35.23 35.01

2. Krištofíková Simona 10 Považskobystrický PO 4:44.84 535 + 9.61
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.42 35.95 250m: 2:55.13 36.86 350m: 4:09.44 36.69

100m: 1:05.47 34.60 200m: 2:18.27 36.85 300m: 3:32.75 37.62 400m: 4:44.84 35.40

3. Vlková Sabina 10 Slávia Trenčín 4:50.48 504 + 15.25
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:45.97 36.70 250m: 2:59.16 36.74 350m: 4:13.76 37.14

100m: 1:09.27 35.90 200m: 2:22.42 36.45 300m: 3:36.62 37.46 400m: 4:50.48 36.72

4. Megová Petra 10 Piešťanský PK 5:02.90 445 + 27.67
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:48.48 37.61 250m: 3:05.47 38.60 350m: 4:23.76 39.23

100m: 1:10.87 36.33 200m: 2:26.87 38.39 300m: 3:44.53 39.06 400m: 5:02.90 39.14

5. Schott Anna Mária 10 Kúpele Piešťany 5:17.13 387 + 41.90
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:54.32 39.96 250m: 3:15.00 40.66 350m: 4:37.61 41.15

100m: 1:14.36 38.47 200m: 2:34.34 40.02 300m: 3:56.46 41.46 400m: 5:17.13 39.52

6. Brňová Klára 10 Piraňa Topoľčany 5:18.50 382 + 43.27
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:54.58 39.96 250m: 3:16.82 40.88 350m: 4:39.35 41.23

100m: 1:14.62 38.78 200m: 2:35.94 41.36 300m: 3:58.12 41.30 400m: 5:18.50 39.15

7. Holíková Martina 10 Kúpele Piešťany 5:20.07 377 + 44.84
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:55.16 40.51 250m: 3:18.60 41.36 350m: 4:40.75 40.97

100m: 1:14.65 38.42 200m: 2:37.24 42.08 300m: 3:59.78 41.18 400m: 5:20.07 39.32

8. Bališová Sabína 10 Kúpele Piešťany 5:25.27 359 + 50.04
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:58.87 42.74 250m: 3:22.63 42.05 350m: 4:46.26 41.79

100m: 1:16.13 40.30 200m: 2:40.58 41.71 300m: 4:04.47 41.84 400m: 5:25.27 39.01
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9. Gottschal Genevieve 10 Slávia Trenčín 5:36.74 324 + 1:01.51
50m: 39.65 39.65 150m: 2:05.55 43.03 250m: 3:31.04 42.24 350m: 4:55.29 41.44

100m: 1:22.52 42.87 200m: 2:48.80 43.25 300m: 4:13.85 42.81 400m: 5:36.74 41.45

10. Matušíková Melania 10 PO Spartak Myjava 6:11.21 241 + 1:35.98
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:11.20 47.20 250m: 3:48.34 48.69 350m: 5:25.56 48.47

100m: 1:24.00 45.33 200m: 2:59.65 48.45 300m: 4:37.09 48.75 400m: 6:11.21 45.65

13 roč.

1. Vaňková Eva 11 PK Záhorák Senica 5:08.50 421
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:53.21 38.90 250m: 3:10.72 38.69 350m: 4:29.57 40.02

100m: 1:14.31 38.49 200m: 2:32.03 38.82 300m: 3:49.55 38.83 400m: 5:08.50 38.93

2. Martinkovičová Milica 11 Kúpele Piešťany 5:11.63 408 + 3.13
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:53.30 38.72 250m: 3:13.00 39.53 350m: 4:32.81 39.88

100m: 1:14.58 38.94 200m: 2:33.47 40.17 300m: 3:52.93 39.93 400m: 5:11.63 38.82

3. Malovcová Monika 11 Piešťanský PK 5:18.31 383 + 9.81
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 1:57.74 40.48 250m: 3:19.19 40.45 350m: 4:39.38 40.14

100m: 1:17.26 40.07 200m: 2:38.74 41.00 300m: 3:59.24 40.05 400m: 5:18.31 38.93

4. Dugová Natália 11 PO Spartak Myjava 5:23.98 363 + 15.48
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:54.32 40.17 250m: 3:17.94 42.04 350m: 4:42.78 42.30

100m: 1:14.15 39.12 200m: 2:35.90 41.58 300m: 4:00.48 42.54 400m: 5:23.98 41.20

5. Filipová Lea 11 Kúpele Piešťany 5:27.34 352 + 18.84
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:59.10 41.12 250m: 3:23.30 41.68 350m: 4:47.63 42.29

100m: 1:17.98 41.30 200m: 2:41.62 42.52 300m: 4:05.34 42.04 400m: 5:27.34 39.71

6. Pipíšková Nina 11 PK Záhorák Senica 5:29.43 346 + 20.93
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:57.12 41.39 250m: 3:22.27 42.91 350m: 4:48.15 43.06

100m: 1:15.73 39.51 200m: 2:39.36 42.24 300m: 4:05.09 42.82 400m: 5:29.43 41.28

7. Genšiniaková Dorota 11 Slávia Trenčín 5:31.46 339 + 22.96
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:01.86 42.39 250m: 3:27.97 43.39 350m: 4:52.04 41.45

100m: 1:19.47 41.71 200m: 2:44.58 42.72 300m: 4:10.59 42.62 400m: 5:31.46 39.42

8. Kobesová Dorota 11 Aquasport Levice 5:37.46 322 + 28.96
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:00.76 43.22 250m: 3:28.48 43.69 350m: 4:56.67 43.44

100m: 1:17.54 41.63 200m: 2:44.79 44.03 300m: 4:13.23 44.75 400m: 5:37.46 40.79

9. Kamody Jessica 11 Slávia Trenčín 5:39.37 316 + 30.87
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:06.41 43.01 250m: 3:33.73 43.73 350m: 4:59.31 42.80

100m: 1:23.40 44.87 200m: 2:50.00 43.59 300m: 4:16.51 42.78 400m: 5:39.37 40.06

10. Pospiechová Alica 11 Piešťanský PK 5:43.32 305 + 34.82
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:05.12 43.63 250m: 3:33.71 44.91 350m: 5:01.99 45.08

100m: 1:21.49 43.03 200m: 2:48.80 43.68 300m: 4:16.91 43.20 400m: 5:43.32 41.33

11. Hubináková Liliana 11 STU Trnava 5:46.38 297 + 37.88
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:06.93 44.74 250m: 3:36.93 44.97 350m: 5:05.84 44.20

100m: 1:22.19 43.59 200m: 2:51.96 45.03 300m: 4:21.64 44.71 400m: 5:46.38 40.54

12. Ivanovičová Adriana 11 STU Trnava 6:04.77 254 + 56.27
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:08.91 46.46 250m: 3:43.81 47.34 350m: 5:19.67 47.40

100m: 1:22.45 43.80 200m: 2:56.47 47.56 300m: 4:32.27 48.46 400m: 6:04.77 45.10

13. Gajdošová Lea Mária 11 Slávia Trenčín 6:06.32 251 + 57.82
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:09.69 46.38 250m: 3:44.90 47.15 350m: 5:21.77 47.54

100m: 1:23.31 44.80 200m: 2:57.75 48.06 300m: 4:34.23 49.33 400m: 6:06.32 44.55

14. Uhrovská Tatiana 11 Piraňa Topoľčany 6:11.23 241 + 1:02.73
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:14.78 47.57 250m: 3:52.54 48.95 350m: 5:28.90 47.91

100m: 1:27.21 47.46 200m: 3:03.59 48.81 300m: 4:40.99 48.45 400m: 6:11.23 42.33

15. Pišková Paula 11 STU Trnava 6:17.61 229 + 1:09.11
50m: 40.78 40.78 150m: 2:14.50 48.12 250m: 3:51.94 48.76 350m: 5:29.91 49.19

100m: 1:26.38 45.60 200m: 3:03.18 48.68 300m: 4:40.72 48.78 400m: 6:17.61 47.70
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16. Dingová Agátka 11 PO Spartak Myjava 6:24.23 218 + 1:15.73
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:16.53 50.00 250m: 3:57.33 50.44 350m: 5:38.49 49.94

100m: 1:26.53 47.50 200m: 3:06.89 50.36 300m: 4:48.55 51.22 400m: 6:24.23 45.74

17. Lomenová Elizabeth 11 STU Trnava 6:25.08 216 + 1:16.58
50m: 42.83 42.83 150m: 2:18.74 48.79 250m: 3:58.34 49.91 350m: 5:39.64 50.19

100m: 1:29.95 47.12 200m: 3:08.43 49.69 300m: 4:49.45 51.11 400m: 6:25.08 45.44

18. Reptová Tereza 11 PO Spartak Myjava 6:28.88 210 + 1:20.38
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:16.95 49.11 250m: 3:57.83 50.63 350m: 5:40.77 51.04

100m: 1:27.84 47.01 200m: 3:07.20 50.25 300m: 4:49.73 51.90 400m: 6:28.88 48.11

19. Karcolová Mária 11 Piraňa Topoľčany 7:13.71 151 + 2:05.21
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:35.28 58.90 250m: 4:28.58 57.54 350m: 6:18.84 54.86

100m: 1:36.38 51.68 200m: 3:31.04 55.76 300m: 5:23.98 55.40 400m: 7:13.71 54.87

12 roč.

1. Frištáková Nina 12 Kúpele Piešťany 5:18.15 384
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:54.57 40.39 250m: 3:15.73 40.56 350m: 4:38.20 40.78

100m: 1:14.18 39.15 200m: 2:35.17 40.60 300m: 3:57.42 41.69 400m: 5:18.15 39.95

2. Herdová Sára 12 Piraňa Topoľčany 5:38.65 318 + 20.50
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:59.82 43.26 250m: 3:28.26 44.57 350m: 4:57.35 44.39

100m: 1:16.56 40.74 200m: 2:43.69 43.87 300m: 4:12.96 44.70 400m: 5:38.65 41.30

3. Ďatková Sára 12 Slávia Trenčín 5:40.37 313 + 22.22
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:08.39 45.40 250m: 3:34.72 42.79 350m: 4:58.97 42.02

100m: 1:22.99 44.00 200m: 2:51.93 43.54 300m: 4:16.95 42.23 400m: 5:40.37 41.40

4. Gáliková Nelly 12 Kúpele Piešťany 5:45.87 299 + 27.72
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:04.40 44.81 250m: 3:33.79 44.65 350m: 5:03.96 45.25

100m: 1:19.59 42.36 200m: 2:49.14 44.74 300m: 4:18.71 44.92 400m: 5:45.87 41.91

5. Pecháčová Nina 12 Kúpele Piešťany 5:46.78 296 + 28.63
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.63 44.42 250m: 3:34.24 44.36 350m: 5:04.80 45.78

100m: 1:20.21 42.35 200m: 2:49.88 45.25 300m: 4:19.02 44.78 400m: 5:46.78 41.98

6. Radvanská Alena 12 STU Trnava 6:05.88 252 + 47.73
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:09.87 46.55 250m: 3:44.39 47.30 350m: 5:21.30 48.38

100m: 1:23.32 44.57 200m: 2:57.09 47.22 300m: 4:32.92 48.53 400m: 6:05.88 44.58

7. Godálová Laura 12 Piraňa Topoľčany 6:06.50 251 + 48.35
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:13.46 47.24 250m: 3:48.47 47.28 350m: 5:22.58 46.79

100m: 1:26.22 46.38 200m: 3:01.19 47.73 300m: 4:35.79 47.32 400m: 6:06.50 43.92

8. Schott Aneta 12 Kúpele Piešťany 6:12.83 238 + 54.68
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:15.58 48.97 250m: 3:53.07 49.22 350m: 5:28.89 47.60

100m: 1:26.61 45.79 200m: 3:03.85 48.27 300m: 4:41.29 48.22 400m: 6:12.83 43.94

9. Šoková Nina 12 Piešťanský PK 6:22.42 221 + 1:04.27
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:18.81 50.03 250m: 3:56.30 48.87 350m: 5:33.66 48.56

100m: 1:28.78 47.22 200m: 3:07.43 48.62 300m: 4:45.10 48.80 400m: 6:22.42 48.76

10. Hrutková Anna Amélia 12 Piraňa Topoľčany 6:23.35 219 + 1:05.20
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:18.52 48.42 250m: 3:58.35 49.41 350m: 5:35.81 47.62

100m: 1:30.10 48.60 200m: 3:08.94 50.42 300m: 4:48.19 49.84 400m: 6:23.35 47.54

11. Buchmanová Anna 12 Piešťanský PK 6:36.05 199 + 1:17.90
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:17.84 49.61 250m: 3:58.82 51.30 350m: 5:43.76 52.75

100m: 1:28.23 47.25 200m: 3:07.52 49.68 300m: 4:51.01 52.19 400m: 6:36.05 52.29

12. Šimášková Nela 12 STU Trnava 6:39.66 193 + 1:21.51
50m: 46.06 46.06 150m: 2:28.30 51.79 250m: 4:11.75 51.52 350m: 5:51.01 47.69

100m: 1:36.51 50.45 200m: 3:20.23 51.93 300m: 5:03.32 51.57 400m: 6:39.66 48.65

13. Konkúšová Tamara 12 PO Spartak Myjava 6:42.17 190 + 1:24.02
50m: 42.92 42.92 150m: 2:22.75 51.15 250m: 4:07.76 53.15 350m: 5:52.89 52.32

100m: 1:31.60 48.68 200m: 3:14.61 51.86 300m: 5:00.57 52.81 400m: 6:42.17 49.28
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14. Šulková Nela 12 PK Nové Zámky 6:55.22 172 + 1:37.07
50m: 42.28 42.28 150m: 2:29.54 55.41 250m: 4:17.14 54.14 350m: 6:05.98 53.29

100m: 1:34.13 51.85 200m: 3:23.00 53.46 300m: 5:12.69 55.55 400m: 6:55.22 49.24

15. Chmelíková Zlatica 12 Piešťanský PK 7:09.77 155 + 1:51.62
50m: 42.57 42.57 150m: 2:29.69 54.34 250m: 4:19.05 55.66 350m: 6:13.85 56.86

100m: 1:35.35 52.78 200m: 3:23.39 53.70 300m: 5:16.99 57.94 400m: 7:09.77 55.92

16. Smininová Stela 12 Piešťanský PK 7:18.31 146 + 2:00.16
50m: 47.64 47.64 150m: 2:36.71 56.17 250m: 4:29.33 56.55 350m: 6:25.27 57.78

100m: 1:40.54 52.90 200m: 3:32.78 56.07 300m: 5:27.49 58.16 400m: 7:18.31 53.04

17. Žemberová Nikoleta 12 PK Nové Zámky 7:39.03 127 + 2:20.88
50m: 46.21 46.21 150m: 2:42.05 58.65 250m: 4:41.75 1:00.54 350m: 6:41.43 59.92

100m: 1:43.40 57.19 200m: 3:41.21 59.16 300m: 5:41.51 59.76 400m: 7:39.03 57.60

11 roč.

1. Demínová Olívia 13 PK Nové Zámky 5:21.29 373
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.48 39.70 250m: 3:17.45 41.14 350m: 4:41.99 42.17

100m: 1:13.78 38.86 200m: 2:36.31 42.83 300m: 3:59.82 42.37 400m: 5:21.29 39.30

2. Moravská Miriam 13 Aquasport Levice 5:27.56 352 + 6.27
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:56.82 41.51 250m: 3:21.77 42.08 350m: 4:47.79 43.00

100m: 1:15.31 40.31 200m: 2:39.69 42.87 300m: 4:04.79 43.02 400m: 5:27.56 39.77

3. Žažová Sára Tamara 13 Kúpele Piešťany 5:54.53 277 + 33.24
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:09.19 45.64 250m: 3:39.30 45.46 350m: 5:09.91 44.21

100m: 1:23.55 44.40 200m: 2:53.84 44.65 300m: 4:25.70 46.40 400m: 5:54.53 44.62

4. Trochanová Ella 13 Slávia Trenčín 5:58.47 268 + 37.18
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:07.19 45.44 250m: 3:39.54 46.32 350m: 5:13.55 47.39

100m: 1:21.75 43.33 200m: 2:53.22 46.03 300m: 4:26.16 46.62 400m: 5:58.47 44.92

5. Tapušíková Alexandra 13 Kúpele Piešťany 6:07.00 250 + 45.71
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:13.30 48.40 250m: 3:47.64 47.51 350m: 5:24.53 48.17

100m: 1:24.90 46.32 200m: 3:00.13 46.83 300m: 4:36.36 48.72 400m: 6:07.00 42.47

6. Lajchová Karolína 13 Kúpele Piešťany 6:19.22 226 + 57.93
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:13.69 48.35 250m: 3:53.30 49.78 350m: 5:31.54 48.34

100m: 1:25.34 45.46 200m: 3:03.52 49.83 300m: 4:43.20 49.90 400m: 6:19.22 47.68

7. Majerčíková Tamara 13 Kúpele Piešťany 6:22.01 221 + 1:00.72
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:19.10 50.15 250m: 3:59.59 50.08 350m: 5:37.64 48.84

100m: 1:28.95 48.21 200m: 3:09.51 50.41 300m: 4:48.80 49.21 400m: 6:22.01 44.37

8. Schultzová Marianna 13 Kúpele Piešťany 6:27.54 212 + 1:06.25
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:17.99 49.69 250m: 3:58.06 50.57 350m: 5:38.97 50.49

100m: 1:28.30 47.88 200m: 3:07.49 49.50 300m: 4:48.48 50.42 400m: 6:27.54 48.57

9. Podmanická Natália 13 STU Trnava 6:32.87 204 + 1:11.58
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:21.12 52.10 250m: 4:03.53 50.80 350m: 5:45.45 51.10

100m: 1:29.02 48.37 200m: 3:12.73 51.61 300m: 4:54.35 50.82 400m: 6:32.87 47.42

10. Dudašová Natália 13 PK Záhorák Senica 6:47.70 182 + 1:26.41
50m: 45.25 45.25 150m: 2:27.42 52.16 250m: 4:13.34 53.67 350m: 5:59.40 52.08

100m: 1:35.26 50.01 200m: 3:19.67 52.25 300m: 5:07.32 53.98 400m: 6:47.70 48.30

11. Šišková Lea 13 Piešťanský PK 6:48.76 181 + 1:27.47
50m: 44.36 44.36 150m: 2:27.44 51.67 250m: 4:14.03 53.71 350m: 6:01.44 53.44

100m: 1:35.77 51.41 200m: 3:20.32 52.88 300m: 5:08.00 53.97 400m: 6:48.76 47.32

12. Kaasová Natália 13 Piešťanský PK 7:02.11 164 + 1:40.82
50m: 44.02 44.02 150m: 2:25.81 52.58 250m: 4:13.19 54.32 350m: 6:06.62 57.00

100m: 1:33.23 49.21 200m: 3:18.87 53.06 300m: 5:09.62 56.43 400m: 7:02.11 55.49

13. Frajštáková Sofia 13 Piešťanský PK 7:13.13 152 + 1:51.84
50m: 46.96 46.96 150m: 2:36.07 55.91 250m: 4:30.66 57.64 350m: 6:23.29 55.14

100m: 1:40.16 53.20 200m: 3:33.02 56.95 300m: 5:28.15 57.49 400m: 7:13.13 49.84
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14. Kováčiková Bianca Lourdes 13 Slávia Trenčín 7:23.16 142 + 2:01.87
50m: 48.73 48.73 150m: 2:42.56 57.50 250m: 4:37.30 56.72 350m: 6:28.88 56.03

100m: 1:45.06 56.33 200m: 3:40.58 58.02 300m: 5:32.85 55.55 400m: 7:23.16 54.28

15. Petrová Kristína 13 Slávia Trenčín 7:25.64 139 + 2:04.35
50m: 48.38 48.38 150m: 2:41.62 57.48 250m: 4:36.66 58.12 350m: 6:32.00 56.48

100m: 1:44.14 55.76 200m: 3:38.54 56.92 300m: 5:35.52 58.86 400m: 7:25.64 53.64

16. Boďová Vivien 13 Piešťanský PK 7:29.32 136 + 2:08.03
50m: 47.00 47.00 150m: 2:41.22 56.77 250m: 4:37.63 58.68 350m: 6:36.42 59.10

100m: 1:44.45 57.45 200m: 3:38.95 57.73 300m: 5:37.32 59.69 400m: 7:29.32 52.90


